
St Joseph’s School - Renmark 
 

Term 2 Planner 2024    : 8586 2700    E: info@sjsr.catholic.edu.au 
 

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

 
1 
 

29 APRIL 

Student Free 

Day 

30 

Term 2 starts 

1 MAY 

 

 

2 

 

3 

St Joseph’s 

Team 

Celebration Day 

4 

Mass 

6.30pm 

5 

 

 
2 
 

6 

P&F Meeting 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

SAPSASA 

Boys netball 

10 

9.30am Mass by 

4/5RW class 

SAPSASA 

Girls netball 

Mother’s Day 

afternoon tea 

11 

 

12 

Mother’s 

Day 

First Holy 

Communion 

Rite of 

Election Mass 

9am 

 
3 

13 

 

 

 

~  CATHOLIC 

14 

Board Meeting 

 

 

  EDUCATION 

15 

 

 

 

   WEEK          ~ 

16 

 

 

 

~ CATHOLIC 

17 

Walk Safely to 

School Day 

 

ED  WEEK       ~ 

18 

Mass 

6.30pm 

19 

 

 
4 
 

20 

Assembly by 

3/HS class at 

2.15pm 

----- BOOK -------- 

21 

 

 

 

------- FAIR ------- 

22 

 

 

 

----- BOOK -------- 

23 

 

 

 

------- FAIR ------- 

24 

9.30am Mass by 

1/2SP class 

 

------------------------ 

25 

P&F QUIZ 

NIGHT 

6.30pm 

26 

Mass 9am 

 
5 
 

27 

 

 

----- NATIONAL 

28 

2pm First 

Reconciliation 

RECONCILIATION 

29 

 

 

--- WEEK ---------- 

30 

 

 

--- NAT REC WK 

31 

‘Be the Light’ 

Wellbeing Day 

--- NAT REC WK 

1 JUNE 

First Holy 

Communion 

Mass 6.30pm 

2 

 

 
6 
 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

9.30am Mass by 

R/LH, R/PH & 

R/SH classes 

8 

 

9 

Mass 9am 

 
7 
 

10 

KING’S BIRTH 

PUBLIC HOL 

11 

Assembly by 

4/5TL class at 

2.15pm 

P&F Meeting 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Welcome 

Weekend for 

Confirmation 

Students 

Mass 6.30pm 

16 

 

 
8 
 

17 

 

18 

Board Meeting 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

9.30am Mass by 

3/HM class 

MYI Transition 

to 1.40pm 

22 

 

23 

Confirmation 

Rite of 

Commitment 

Mass 9am 

 
9 
 

24 

Whole School 

Performance at 

11.30am 

Year 4/5 camp 

25 

 

 

 

Year 4/5 camp 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

9.30am Mass by 

4/5PH class 

MYI Transition 

full day 

29 

Mass 

6.30pm 

30 

 

 
10 
 

1 JULY 

Assembly by 

R/PH & R/SH at 

2.15pm 

2 

 

3 

SRC lunch 

4 

 

5 

12.30pm 

Dismissal 

6 

Mass 

6.30pm 

7 

 

 
Please Note! These dates may be subject to change.         Notification will be via the Newsletter. 
 

NAIDOC WEEK = Sun 7 July to Sun 14 July 
 

Term 3 2024 commences (to be confirmed) 


